
2023-24 Varsity Head Coaches Directory

Boys Cross Country – Jeremy Monitz email: jeremy.monitz@tulare.k12.ca.us

Girls Cross Country – Jordan Lapadula email: jordan.lapadula@tulare.k12.ca.us

Cheer
Varsity – Joann Moreno email: joannrmoreno0710@icloud.com

Football
Varsity – Darren Bennett email: darren.bennett@tulare.k12.ca.us

Girls Golf – Mark Hatton email: mark.hatton@tulare.k12.ca.us

Girls Tennis
Varsity – Ronald Berry email: ronald.berry@tulare.k12.ca.us

Volleyball
Varsity – Madison Pena email: coachmaddieann@gmail.com

Boys Water Polo
Varsity – Erik Pedersen email: erik.pedersen@tulare.k12.ca.us

Girls Water Polo
Varsity - Ivan Arce email: ivan.arce@tulare.k12.ca.us

Boys Basketball
Varsity – Mark Hatton email: mark.hatton@tulare.k12.ca.us

Girls Basketball
Varsity – Monica Diaz email: monicadiaz007@aol.com

Boys Soccer
Varsity – Frank Mello email: frank.mello@tulare.k12.ca.us

Girls Soccer
Varsity – Tony Fernandes email: tony.fernandes@tulare.k12.ca.us

Wrestling
Varsity – Chino Williams email: damaria.wiiliams@tulare.k12.ca.us
Varsity Girls - Joseph Perryman email: joseph.perryman@tulare.k12.ca.us
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Baseball
Varsity – Kevin Brown email: shilaylay@gmail.com

Softball
Varsity – Carl Bivens email: tulareunionsoftball@gmail.com

Boys Golf – Andre Martinez email: andre.martinez@tulare.k12.ca.us

Boys Swimming – Sonny Olson email: ellisolson@gmail.com
Girls Swimming – Tim Elick email: tim.elick@tulare.k12.ca.us

Boys Tennis
Varsity – Ronald Berry email: ronald.berry@tulare.k12.ca.us

Boys Track – Joe Torres email: joe.torres@tulare.k12.ca.us

Girls Track – email:
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